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The Citadel Club Sports

Fencing

$30 per year.Dues and Fees

Links
http://www.instagram.com/citadel.fencing

Donate via TCF

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Kaelyn Leake, Ph.D. kleake@citadel.edu

Officer Daniel Melnikov dmelniko@citadel.edu

Officer Ethan White ewhite7@student.citadel.edu

Officer Sophia Woody swoody2@student.citadel.edu
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Golf

Players are responsible for 

$12 per round at CHS Muni 

and one-time purchase of 

travel uniform (~$250). 

Travel Squad members are 

responsible for tournament 

fee.

Dues and Fees

Links
http://www.instagram.com/Citadel_ClubGolf

Donate via TCF https://foundation.citadel.edu/mensgolf

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor 1stSgt Christopher Lewis (USA) clewis12@citadel.edu

Officer Joseph Amerson jamerson@citadel.edu

Officer Hudson Chase hchase@citadel.edu

Officer Elliott Cont econt@citadel.edu

Officer Clayton Gurley cgurley@citadel.edu

Officer Jack Hibbitts jhibbitt@citadel.edu

Officer Lee Perry eperry@citadel.edu
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Hurling

Membership dues are $50 

for Fall 2024; Spring TBD (if 

needed)

Dues and Fees

Links
http://www.instagram.com/elcidhurling

Donate via TCF

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Cam McGinnis mcginnishouse@live.com

Officer Brandon Cruz bcruz@student.citadel.edu

Officer Sam Hymes shymes@student.citadel.edu

Officer Andrew Palmer apalmer4@student.citadel.edu

Ice Hockey

$1,100 per semester; must 

be paid in full by October 

10 and January 20.

Dues and Fees

Links

http://www.instagram.com/citadelhockey

https://www.citadelhockey.com/

https://www.facebook.com/pages/Citadel-Ice-Hockey/10888708

Donate via TCF https://foundation.citadel.edu/hockey

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor 1stSgt Garrett Jolly (USMC) gjolly1@citadel.edu

Coach Joe McKenzie coach@citadelhockey.com

Officer Samuel Almasy salmasy@student.citadel.edu

Officer Kyle Bomenblit kbomenbl@student.citadel.edu
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Jiu-Jitsu

Instructional fee set by 

Folly Beach Jiu-Jitsu; 

estimated to be $60 per 

month per participant. 

Participants provide their 

own gi.

Dues and Fees

Links
http://www.instagram.com/elcid_jiu_jitsu/

Donate via TCF

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Anthony Licari

Officer Howard Cushman hcushman@student.citadel.edu

Officer Kyle Hopkins khopkin1@citadel.edu

Officer Ricardo Mesa rmesa@citadel.edu

Officer Raymond Sifly rsifly@student.citadel.edu
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Judo

$50 per year.Dues and Fees

Links

https://www.facebook.com/TheCitadelJudoTeam/

http://www.instagram.com/citadeljudo

Donate via TCF https://foundation.citadel.edu/judo

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Lorenzo Menzel, Ph.D. judocitadel@gmail.com

Officer Mitchel Huott judocitadel@gmail.com

Officer Scott Rayack judocitadel@gmail.com

Officer Annika Trochesset judocitadel@gmail.com

Officer King Williams judocitadel@gmail.com
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Lacrosse

$325 per semester; must be 

paid in full by October 10 

and January 20. New 

players provide their own 

helmets.

Dues and Fees

Links

http://www.twitter.com/citadellax

http://www.instagram.com/citadellax

Donate via TCF https://foundation.citadel.edu/lacrosse

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Blake McAfee team@citadelacrosse.com

Coach Hunter Franklin team@citadelacrosse.com

Coach Mitch King team@citadelacrosse.com

Officer Ryan Craig team@citadelacrosse.com

Officer Jake Debenport team@citadelacrosse.com

Officer Jakob Wilkens team@citadelacrosse.com

Officer Ross Winters team@citadelacrosse.com
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Pickleball

TBA by Team LeadershipDues and Fees

Links
http://www.instagram.com/citadel_pickleball

Donate via TCF

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor

Officer

Officer Jack Hibbitts jhibbitt@citadel.edu

Officer

Pistol

$100 per shooter per yearDues and Fees

Links

https://www.facebook.com/pistol.citadel

http://www.instagram.com/citadel_pistol_team

Donate via TCF

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Robert Patton rpatton@citadel.edu

Coach Col Lee Gessner leegessneriv@gmail.com

Coach Col Kitchens gkitch@bellsouth.net

Coach Doc Sexton sextonj188@gmail.com

Officer Richard Lander rlander@student.citadel.edu

Officer Caitlyn Tyson ctyson2@student.citadel.edu
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Powerlifting

Participants are responsible 

for event entry fees.

Dues and Fees

Links
http://www.instagram.com/thecitadelpowerlifting

Donate via TCF

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Fernando Ledbetter fledbett@citadel.edu

Officer Preston Canady pcanady@citadel.edu

Officer

Officer
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Rugby, Men

$125 per semester + $45 

NCR (Southern Rugby 

Conference). Dues must be 

paid in full by Oct 10 and 

Jan 20.

Dues and Fees

Links

https://www.facebook.com/thecitadelmensrugby

http://www.instagram.com/thecitadelrugby

https://tiktok.com/@thecitadelrugby

Donate via TCF https://foundation.citadel.edu/mensrugby

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor MCPO Peter Musselman (USN) pmusselm@citadel.edu

Coach Ellison Rourke ellisonrourke3@gmail.com

Officer Joseph Butters jbutters@student.citadel.edu

Officer Aaron Corbett acorbett@student.citadel.edu

Officer Sean Godfrey sgodfre2@student.citadel.edu

Officer Allen Guerrero aguerre1@student.citadel.edu

Officer Toby Holloway thollow2@student.citadel.edu

Officer Gabe Sherman gsherma1@student.citadel.edu
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Rugby, Women

$70 per semester + $45 NCR 

(South Atlantic Women's 

Collegiate Rugby 

Conference). Dues must be 

paid in full by Oct 10 and 

Jan 20.

Dues and Fees

Links

www.facebook.com/groups/253165461431/

http://www.instagram.com/citadelwomensrugby

https://www.ncr.rugby/

Donate via TCF https://foundation.citadel.edu/womensrugb

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Laura Curran citadelwomensrugby@gmail.com

Coach Jenn Nelsen citadelwomensrugby@gmail.com

Officer Jasmine Franklin citadelwomensrugby@gmail.com

Officer Princess Lopez citadelwomensrugby@gmail.com

Officer Alathea Morse citadelwomensrugby@gmail.com

Officer Rachel Reder citadelwomensrugby@gmail.com

Officer Jessie Spade citadelwomensrugby@gmail.com
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Running Club

Participants are responsible 

for event entry fee; runners 

purchase a team racing 

singlet and team t-shirt ($50)

Dues and Fees

Links
http://www.instagram.com/citadelrun

Donate via TCF https://foundation.citadel.edu/runningclub

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Chaplain Meadows chaplain@citadel.edu

Officer Tyler Adler tadler@citadel.edu

Officer Jacob Miller jmille33@citadel.edu

Officer Joshua Sims jsims5@citadel.edu

Sailing

NoneDues and Fees

Links

https://www.facebook.com/citadelsailing

http://www.instagram.com/citadelsailing

Donate via TCF https://foundation.citadel.edu/sailing

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Barbara Hickson bhickso1@citadel.edu

Coach Nick Johnstone njohnso@citadel.edu

Officer Henry Parker hparker2@student.citadel.edu

Officer Andrew Tollefson atollefs@student.citadel.edu
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Surfing

$30 membership dues.Dues and Fees

Links
http://www.instagram.com/Citadel_Surfing (IG)

Donate via TCF

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Patrick Hendrix hendrixm1@citadel.edu

Officer Jake Baker jbaker20@citadel.edu

Officer Connor Molloy cmolloy@citadel.edu

Officer Nic Tuzzolino ntuzzoli@student.citadel.edu

Swim Club

$20 per year + $25 for 

individual registration 

College Club Swimming; 

swimmers are responsible 

for their entry fees.

Dues and Fees

Links

Donate via TCF

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Officer Ryan Garrett rgarret2@citadel.edu

Officer Christian Naddy cnaddy@citadel.edu

Officer
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Volleyball

$20 per semester. $40 per 

semester for Travel Team.

Dues and Fees

Links

https://www.facebook.com/groups/122047044530293/user/1000

http://www.instagram.com/thecitadelvolleyballclub

Donate via TCF

Pay Dues https://commerce.cashnet.com/CITADELTRSR

Team Contacts https://bit.ly/citadel-club-sportsEvent Schedule

Advisor Mary-Ellen Huddleston mary.huddleston@citadel.edu

Officer Kirin Chaplin kchapli1@citadel.edu

Officer Ethan Jennings hjenning@citadel.edu

Officer David Kim dkim3@citadel.edu

Officer Tyler Lowell tlowell@citadel.edu

Officer Will Scesney wscesney@citadel.edu

Officer Mia Shirley-Jimenez mshirle1@citadel.edu
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